
単価
5 20 25 30 40 50 60 80 100 150 200 250 300 500 900 1000 2000 3000 5000 10000

北海道 北海道 1 21 5 4 1 1 33 33 1,720 1,720
青森 9 2 3 1 1 16 1,420
秋田 6 2 2 2 12 330
岩手 6 2 2 1 1 12 1,730
宮城 8 1 3 1 1 14 525
山形 8 1 2 1 12 395
福島 8 4 1 13 300
茨城 2 1 3 1 1 8 295
栃木 6 2 2 2 12 330
群馬 6 1 7 14 355
埼玉 7 4 1 1 1 14 1,690
東京 20 3 2 1 1 2 1 1 31 2,975
千葉 7 2 3 1 13 5,280
神奈川 10 3 3 1 1 18 3,365
長野 8 3 8 1 20 515
山梨 7 1 2 1 1 1 13 815
新潟 7 2 2 1 1 1 14 1,100
富山 5 1 1 1 1 9 705
石川 6 2 4 2 14 390
福井 2 1 2 1 1 1 8 315
静岡 11 4 3 2 4 1 1 26 5,790
愛知 7 1 4 2 2 1 1 18 2,765
岐阜 7 1 2 1 11 275
三重 5 3 1 1 1 2 1 14 930
滋賀 3 5 4 1 13 510
京都 5 2 1 4 1 13 500
大阪 11 1 2 2 2 18 485
兵庫 10 3 6 1 1 21 2,605
奈良 4 1 1 3 9 300
和歌山 6 1 4 1 12 450
岡山 6 1 5 12 295
広島 4 2 4 1 1 12 3,290
島根 9 1 3 1 2 1 17 535
鳥取 6 1 2 1 1 11 315
山口 6 2 1 9 220
徳島 5 2 7 160
香川 4 3 1 8 5,170
愛媛 7 1 5 1 14 355
高知 6 1 1 1 9 290
福岡 10 2 2 1 2 17 450
大分 6 3 1 1 11 285
長崎 9 1 2 2 14 465
佐賀 5 1 3 2 11 295
熊本 7 4 1 1 13 460
宮崎 7 1 1 1 10 310
鹿児島 11 1 1 1 1 15 10,340
沖縄 3 4 1 1 1 10 420

合計 1 339 68 126 25 48 2 1 16 6 1 1 2 5 1 4 4 1 3 1 655 62,815

個数(地方)個数都道府県地方

38

101

4,700

980

4,850

4,655

13,310

2,430

1,410

9,760

5,975

13,025

金額(地方)金額

四国

九州

79

34

76

47

31

69

86
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北陸

東海

関西

中国

東北

北関東

南関東

甲信越


